Zimmer 2

Zimmer 3

Zimmer 1

Korridor

Wohnen/Essen

Balkon
BF:13 m?

Wohnungsiibersicht
Wohnung 2.3

Zimmer:

Etage:
Wohnflache:
Balkon/Terrasse:

4.5
2.0G
110m?
13m?

m 5m
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DATUM: FORMAT: GEZ: MST: PLANTITEL: PROJEKTPHASE: PROJEKTNR.: PLANNR..
25.06.2021 A4 BS 1:100 Grundriss 2.0G Wohnung 2.3 Verkaufsunterlagen 2228 718

. T BaumanagementAG

Postfach 350 | 7310 Bad Ragaz
T +41 81 651 50 51
info@tuor-ag.ch

PROJEKT:

MFH Barnaus
Barnaus 13

7013 Domat/Ems

AUFTRAGGEBER:

6193 Immo AG
Pulvermiihlestrasse 82
7000 Chur

BAUHERR:




